applicable payment plan being indicated by marking it with an “X”: 

PAYMENT PLAN  
(Please indicate your chosen payment plan by marking an “X” in the column 

on the right) 

1. Single payment covering the full lease period of a 

Bachelor unit will be R76 200-00 (seventy-six thousand 

two hundred Rand). Comprised of R79 650 less 5% 

discount (on rent only), payable no later than 31 January 

2026. 

2. Single payment covering the full lease period of a 

Bachelor unit will be R77 925-00 (seventy-seven 

thousand nine hundred and twenty-five Rand). 

Comprised of R79 650 less 2.5% discount (on rent only), 

payable no later than 28 February 2026. 

3. Single payment covering the full lease period of a Double 

unit will be R65 700 (sixty-five thousand seven hundred 

and fifty Rand). Comprised of R68 650 less 5% discount 

(on rent only), payable no later than 31 January 2025.  

This is payable by one party sharing.   

4. Single payment covering the full lease period of a Double 

unit will be R67 175(sixty-seven thousand one hundred 

and seventy-five Rand). Comprised of R68 650 less 2.5% 

discount (on rent only), payable no later than 28 February 

2025. This is payable by one party sharing.   

4.3. The Lessee shall pay the applicable rental amount monthly in advance, without 

any deduction, set off, or demand, into the bank account identified in the Lease